
自由體操 (FX)

女子新秀組 WAG Novice

運動員編號

(No.)

姓名 Name 難度分

(D Score)

演出分

(E Score)

其他扣分

(Neutral Deductions)

得分

(Score)

排名

(Rank)

G116 曾凱緣 Chen Hoi Yuen Joanne 4.900 8.600 0.000 13.500 1

G107 黎菀鎵 Lai Bernice Yuen Ka 5.500 7.966 0.000 13.466 2

G138 黎曉澄 Lai Hiu Ching 4.300 8.800 0.000 13.100 3

G135 陳芷青 Chan Chantal Tsz-ching 5.100 8.000 0.100 13.000 4

G102 陳蓉 Chan Ila Zadie 4.500 8.433 0.000 12.933 5

G137 陳泳霖 Chan Angelina 5.300 7.500 0.000 12.800 6

G109 艾仁霞 Morrow Annabelle Ren-xia 5.400 7.266 0.000 12.666 7

G106 文靜 Man Ching 4.100 8.500 0.000 12.600 8

G140 韋卓楠 Wai Natasha Cheuk Lam 4.600 7.866 0.000 12.466 --

G104 蔡昕澄 Choi Yan Ching 4.500 7.933 0.000 12.433 --

G113 劉卓知 Lau Karina Cheuk Gi 4.200 8.233 0.000 12.433 --

G101 陳依晴 Chan Yee Ching, Kris 4.500 7.666 0.000 12.166 --

G121 林昕渝 Lam Yan Yu 4.300 7.833 0.000 12.133 --

G119 杜殷澄 To Yan Ching 4.900 7.133 0.000 12.033 --

G111 陳希嵐 Chan Hei Laam 4.000 7.933 0.000 11.933 --

G120 黃恬晴 Wong Tim Ching Kiana 3.300 8.600 0.000 11.900 --

G127 張善兒 Chang Angela Shaner 4.400 7.433 0.000 11.833 --

G126 吳恩喬 Ng Yan Kiu 4.600 7.200 0.000 11.800 --

G129 陳祉諭 Chan Tsz Yu 4.100 7.500 0.000 11.600 --

G115 霍芷悠 Fok Tsz Yau 3.800 7.766 0.000 11.566 --

G132 姚詠恩 Natalie Yao 4.000 7.533 0.000 11.533 --

G124 麥愷甯 Mak Hoi Ning 3.800 7.700 0.000 11.500 --

G142 林恩如 Lam Yan Yu Yolanda Pearl 5.300 6.266 0.100 11.466 --

G108 程嘉濼 Cheng Jialuo 3.400 8.000 0.000 11.400 --

G112 李茵蒿 Lee Yan Kiu Yannes 4.400 7.000 0.000 11.400 --

G141 李寶玲 Riley Lee Bao Ling 4.700 6.700 0.000 11.400 --

G105 曾芍霖 Tsang Cheuk Lam 4.000 7.333 0.000 11.333 --

G136 吳寶榆 Ng Po Yu 4.600 6.800 0.100 11.300 --

G134 鄧巧嵐 Tang Rachel 3.900 7.200 0.000 11.100 --

G122 吳錦怡 Wu Kam Yi 3.500 7.566 0.000 11.066 --

G131 葉穎欣 Ip Wing Yan Karen 4.600 6.400 0.100 10.900 --
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G117 鄧豫蒿 Tang Yu Kiu Kewpie 3.800 6.933 0.000 10.733 --

G139 沈觀慧 Kylie, Shim Kwan Hui 3.400 7.266 0.000 10.666 --

G114 蘇芍瀠 So Cheuk Ying 2.900 7.733 0.000 10.633 --

G110 曾天韻 Jiang Cameron Taylor 3.500 7.100 0.000 10.600 --

G123 王希桐 Poppy Ambgr Hay Tung Wong 3.300 7.166 0.000 10.466 --

G130 張憬童 Cheung King Tung 4.100 6.000 0.100 10.000 --

G125 黃銘潔 Wong Ming Kit 2.500 7.300 0.000 9.800 --

G103 - Wan Ciara Mae 2.800 6.866 0.000 9.666 --

G128 林棕榆 Lam Tsung Yu, Emma 3.900 5.733 0.000 9.633 --



跳馬 (VT)

女子新秀組 WAG Novice

運動員編號

(No.)

姓名 Name 難度分

(D Score)

演出分

(E Score)

其他扣分

(Neutral

Deductions)

得分

(Score)

排名

(Rank)

G107 黎菀鎵 Lai Bernice Yuen Ka 5.000 9.133 0.000 14.133 1

G137 陳泳霖 Chan Angelina 5.000 9.066 0.000 14.066 2

G138 黎曉澄 Lai Hiu Ching 5.000 8.900 0.000 13.900 3

G109 艾仁霞 Morrow Annabelle Ren-xia 5.000 8.833 0.000 13.833 4

G101 陳依晴 Chan Yee Ching, Kris 5.000 8.800 0.000 13.800 5

G116 曾凱緣 Chen Hoi Yuen Joanne 5.000 8.766 0.000 13.766 6

G113 劉卓知 Lau Karina Cheuk Gi 5.000 8.633 0.000 13.633 7

G127 張善兒 Chang Angela Shaner 5.000 8.633 0.000 13.633 7

G129 陳祉諭 Chan Tsz Yu 5.000 8.566 0.000 13.566 --

G142 林恩如 Lam Yan Yu Yolanda Pearl 5.000 8.566 0.000 13.566 --

G119 杜殷澄 To Yan Ching 5.000 8.500 0.000 13.500 --

G136 吳寶榆 Ng Po Yu 5.000 8.500 0.000 13.500 --

G130 張憬童 Cheung King Tung 5.000 8.400 0.000 13.400 --

G131 葉穎欣 Ip Wing Yan Karen 5.000 8.400 0.000 13.400 --

G134 鄧巧嵐 Tang Rachel 5.000 8.333 0.000 13.333 --

G112 李茵蒿 Lee Yan Kiu Yannes 5.000 8.300 0.000 13.300 --

G140 韋卓楠 Wai Natasha Cheuk Lam 5.000 8.266 0.000 13.266 --

G135 陳芷青 Chan Chantal Tsz-ching 5.000 8.233 0.000 13.233 --

G102 陳蓉 Chan Ila Zadie 5.000 8.200 0.000 13.200 --

G104 蔡昕澄 Choi Yan Ching 5.000 8.133 0.000 13.133 --

G115 霍芷悠 Fok Tsz Yau 5.000 8.133 0.000 13.133 --

G105 曾芍霖 Tsang Cheuk Lam 5.000 8.000 0.000 13.000 --

G126 吳恩喬 Ng Yan Kiu 5.000 7.800 0.000 12.800 --

G117 鄧豫蒿 Tang Yu Kiu Kewpie 5.000 7.766 0.000 12.766 --

G124 麥愷甯 Mak Hoi Ning 5.000 7.766 0.000 12.766 --

G128 林棕榆 Lam Tsung Yu, Emma 5.000 7.766 0.000 12.766 --

G141 李寶玲 Riley Lee Bao Ling 5.000 7.733 0.000 12.733 --

G123 王希桐 Poppy Ambgr Hay Tung Wong 5.000 7.700 0.000 12.700 --

G132 姚詠恩 Natalie Yao 5.000 7.633 0.000 12.633 --

G108 程嘉濼 Cheng Jialuo 5.000 7.533 0.000 12.533 --

G111 陳希嵐 Chan Hei Laam 5.000 7.466 0.000 12.466 --

G139 沈觀慧 Kylie, Shim Kwan Hui 5.000 7.300 0.000 12.300 --

G121 林昕渝 Lam Yan Yu 5.000 7.233 0.000 12.233 --

G106 文靜 Man Ching 5.000 7.066 0.000 12.066 --

G103 - Wan Ciara Mae ABS ABS ABS ABS --
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平衡木 (BB)

女子新秀組 WAG Novice

運動員編號

(No.)

姓名 Name 難度分

(D Score)

演出分

(E Score)

其他扣分

(Neutral

Deductions)

得分

(Score)

排名

(Rank)

G116 曾凱緣 Chen Hoi Yuen Joanne 6.900 8.433 0.000 15.333 1

G102 陳蓉 Chan Ila Zadie 5.700 8.366 0.000 14.066 2

G113 劉卓知 Lau Karina Cheuk Gi 5.900 7.833 0.000 13.733 3

G137 陳泳霖 Chan Angelina 5.400 7.833 0.000 13.233 4

G101 陳依晴 Chan Yee Ching, Kris 5.800 7.066 0.000 12.866 5

G138 黎曉澄 Lai Hiu Ching 5.600 7.200 0.000 12.800 6

G136 吳寶榆 Ng Po Yu 5.300 7.466 0.000 12.766 7

G135 陳芷青 Chan Chantal Tsz-ching 6.000 6.633 0.000 12.633 8

G140 韋卓楠 Wai Natasha Cheuk Lam 5.100 7.233 0.000 12.333 --

G127 張善兒 Chang Angela Shaner 5.000 6.966 0.000 11.966 --

G106 文靜 Man Ching 4.700 7.233 0.000 11.933 --

G128 林棕榆 Lam Tsung Yu, Emma 4.600 7.200 0.000 11.800 --

G126 吳恩喬 Ng Yan Kiu 5.500 6.266 0.000 11.766 --

G139 沈觀慧 Kylie, Shim Kwan Hui 4.600 7.166 0.000 11.766 --

G108 程嘉濼 Cheng Jialuo 4.000 7.500 0.000 11.500 --

G110 曾天韻 Jiang Cameron Taylor 4.100 7.300 0.000 11.400 --

G122 吳錦怡 Wu Kam Yi 5.000 6.366 0.000 11.366 --

G124 麥愷甯 Mak Hoi Ning 4.800 6.566 0.000 11.366 --

G133 梁栩晴 Leung Hui Ching 3.500 7.833 0.000 11.333 --

G104 蔡昕澄 Choi Yan Ching 5.400 5.800 0.000 11.200 --

G121 林昕渝 Lam Yan Yu 5.000 6.166 0.000 11.166 --

G107 黎菀鎵 Lai Bernice Yuen Ka 5.800 5.266 0.000 11.066 --

G111 陳希嵐 Chan Hei Laam 4.100 6.966 0.000 11.066 --

G109 艾仁霞 Morrow Annabelle Ren-xia 4.500 6.366 0.000 10.866 --

G141 李寶玲 Riley Lee Bao Ling 4.400 6.366 0.000 10.766 --

G142 林恩如 Lam Yan Yu Yolanda Pearl 5.200 5.400 0.000 10.600 --

G105 曾芍霖 Tsang Cheuk Lam 4.900 5.600 0.000 10.500 --

G132 姚詠恩 Natalie Yao 4.300 6.200 0.000 10.500 --

G115 霍芷悠 Fok Tsz Yau 3.800 6.633 0.000 10.433 --

G134 鄧巧嵐 Tang Rachel 4.400 5.833 0.000 10.233 --

G118 黎昭彤 Lai Chiu Tung 3.300 6.900 0.000 10.200 --

G130 張憬童 Cheung King Tung 3.400 6.500 0.000 9.900 --

G112 李茵蒿 Lee Yan Kiu Yannes 3.700 5.700 0.000 9.400 --

G131 葉穎欣 Ip Wing Yan Karen 3.300 5.033 0.000 8.333 --

G119 杜殷澄 To Yan Ching 4.500 3.600 0.000 8.100 --

G103 - Wan Ciara Mae ABS ABS ABS ABS --

G117 鄧豫蒿 Tang Yu Kiu Kewpie ABS ABS ABS ABS --
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平衡木 (BB)

女子新秀組 WAG Novice
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G123 王希桐 Poppy Ambgr Hay Tung Wong ABS ABS ABS ABS --



個人全能 (AR)

女子新秀組 WAG Novice

運動員編號

(No.)

姓名 Name 自由體操

FX

跳馬

VT

平衡木

BB

總成績

Total

排名

(Rank)

G116 曾凱緣 Chen Hoi Yuen Joanne 13.500 13.766 15.333 42.599 1

G102 陳蓉 Chan Ila Zadie 12.933 13.200 14.066 40.199 2

G137 陳泳霖 Chan Angelina 12.800 14.066 13.233 40.099 3

G138 黎曉澄 Lai Hiu Ching 13.100 13.900 12.800 39.800 4

G113 劉卓知 Lau Karina Cheuk Gi 12.433 13.633 13.733 39.799 5

G135 陳芷青 Chan Chantal Tsz-ching 13.000 13.233 12.633 38.866 6

G101 陳依晴 Chan Yee Ching, Kris 12.166 13.800 12.866 38.832 7

G107 黎菀鎵 Lai Bernice Yuen Ka 13.466 14.133 11.066 38.665 8

G140 韋卓楠 Wai Natasha Cheuk Lam 12.466 13.266 12.333 38.065 --

G136 吳寶榆 Ng Po Yu 11.300 13.500 12.766 37.566 --

G127 張善兒 Chang Angela Shaner 11.833 13.633 11.966 37.432 --

G109 艾仁霞 Morrow Annabelle Ren-xia 12.666 13.833 10.866 37.365 --

G104 蔡昕澄 Choi Yan Ching 12.433 13.133 11.200 36.766 --

G106 文靜 Man Ching 12.600 12.066 11.933 36.599 --

G126 吳恩喬 Ng Yan Kiu 11.800 12.800 11.766 36.366 --

G124 麥愷甯 Mak Hoi Ning 11.500 12.766 11.366 35.632 --

G142 林恩如 Lam Yan Yu Yolanda Pearl 11.466 13.566 10.600 35.632 --

G121 林昕渝 Lam Yan Yu 12.133 12.233 11.166 35.532 --

G111 陳希嵐 Chan Hei Laam 11.933 12.466 11.066 35.465 --

G108 程嘉濼 Cheng Jialuo 11.400 12.533 11.500 35.433 --

G115 霍芷悠 Fok Tsz Yau 11.566 13.133 10.433 35.132 --

G141 李寶玲 Riley Lee Bao Ling 11.400 12.733 10.766 34.899 --

G105 曾芍霖 Tsang Cheuk Lam 11.333 13.000 10.500 34.833 --

G139 沈觀慧 Kylie, Shim Kwan Hui 10.666 12.300 11.766 34.732 --

G132 姚詠恩 Natalie Yao 11.533 12.633 10.500 34.666 --

G134 鄧巧嵐 Tang Rachel 11.100 13.333 10.233 34.666 --

G128 林棕榆 Lam Tsung Yu, Emma 9.633 12.766 11.800 34.199 --

G112 李茵蒿 Lee Yan Kiu Yannes 11.400 13.300 9.400 34.100 --

G119 杜殷澄 To Yan Ching 12.033 13.500 8.100 33.633 --

G130 張憬童 Cheung King Tung 10.000 13.400 9.900 33.300 --

G131 葉穎欣 Ip Wing Yan Karen 10.900 13.400 8.333 32.633 --
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